Agilis™ Series
Piezo Motor Driven Positioners
MAKE LIGHT | MANAGE LIGHT | MEASURE LIGHT
P h o n e :  1 - 8 0 0 - 2 2 2 - 6 4 4 0  •  F a x :  1 - 9 4 9 - 2 5 3 - 1 6 8 0  •  E m a i l :  s a l e s @ n e w p o r t . c o m  •  We b :  n e w p o r t . c o m
Agilis™ Series Piezo Motor Driven Positioners2
Why Agilis positioners?

Agilis™ Series Piezo Motor Driven Positioners8
BR-060801-EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
AG-LS25 Agilis Linear stage, 12 mm travel
AG-M050L Agilis mount with limit switches, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm)
AG-M050LV6 Agilis mount with limit switches, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm),
vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
AG-M050N Agilis mount, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm)
AG-M050NV6 Agilis mount, 0.5-inch (12.7 mm),
vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
AG-M100L Agilis mount with limit switches, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm)
AG-M100LV6 Agilis mount with limit switches, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm),
vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
AG-M100N Agilis mount, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm)
AG-M100NV6 Agilis mount, 1.0-inch (25.4 mm),
vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa
Model Description
AG-MD4-1.5 Extension cable, 1.5 m, 4-wire mini-DIN connector
AG-PR100 Agilis Rotation Stage
AG-UC2 Agilis hand-held controller, 2-axis, USB interface
B-2B (M-B-2B) Adaptor plate for optical tables
M-B-1.25 Adaptor plate for 40 x 40 mm stages